
Pos

American Iron

1

2

3

4

PTC

1

Super Touring 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

Super Touring 3

1

2

Super Unlimited

1

2

3

4

No.

75

28

44

76

85

25

21

83

50

48

57

12

32

2

000

62

121

Name

Mark Adams

Anthony Dail

Team Nemo

Jim Thomas

Warren Dexter

Greg Vannucci

Mark Kirby

matthew miller

mike mcginley

Eugene Kraus

Gary Pennington

Team STI Guys

LJ FOSTER

Sam Mangiameli

Keith Moody

Scott Frew

Michael Stacy

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

PTC

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Overall BestTm

1:33.059

1:33.593

1:36.921

1:32.134

1:24.955

1:26.292

1:26.525

1:27.190

1:29.425

1:30.438

1:33.416

1:26.573

1:27.936

1:29.883

In Session

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 2

 Qualifying 1

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 2

 Qualifying 1

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 2

 Qualifying 1

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 2

 Qualifying 1

Qualifying 2

 Qualifying 1

 Qualifying 1

 Qualifying 1

Qualifying 2

Member

127967

126715

163510

145295

146491

143034

121642

132108

164006

164391

147872

151786

159914

158641

153519

143621

154301

Make - Model

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Chevy Camero

Ford Mustang

Mazda RX 8

Lotus Exige

Dodge Viper

Dodge viper

Chevy Corvette

Chevy Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Subaru STI

Honda S2000

Diaseo

Chevy

HOWE Monte Carlo

Ford Mustang
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region

Heartland Park Topeka Sunday

Thunder Race Group

Sunday Oct 13 Thunder Qualifying

Heartland Park Club Course 2.100 Miles


