

Heartland Park Topeka Sunday

Thunder Race Group

Sunday Oct 13 Thunder Qualifying

Heartland Park Club Course 2.100 Miles



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	Member	Make - Model	
American	Tron							
1	75	Mark Adams	American Iron	1:33.059	Qualifying 2	127967	Ford Mustang	
2	28	Anthony Dail	American Iron	1:33.593	Qualifying 2	126715	Ford Mustang	
3	44	Team Nemo	American Iron	1:36.921	Qualifying 1	163510	Chevy Camero	
4	76	Jim Thomas	American Iron	1.50.521	Qualifying 2	145295	Ford Mustang	
DTC								
PTC 1	85	Warren Dexter	PTC	1:32.134	Qualifying 2	146491	Mazda RX 8	
					. , ,			
Super To								
1	25	Greg Vannucci	Super Touring 1	1:24.955	Qualifying 1	143034	Lotus Exige	
2	21	Mark Kirby	Super Touring 1	1:26.292	Qualifying 2	121642	Dodge Viper	
3	83	matthew miller	Super Touring 1	1:26.525	Qualifying 2	132108	Dodge viper	
4	50	mike mcginley	Super Touring 1	1:27.190	Qualifying 1	164006	Chevy Corvette	
5	48	Eugene Kraus	Super Touring 1	1:29.425	Qualifying 2	164391	Chevy Corvette	
6	57	Gary Pennington	Super Touring 1		Qualifying 2	147872	Chevrolet Corvette Z06	
Super To	urina 3							
1	12	Team STI Guys	Super Touring 3	1:30.438	Qualifying 1	151786	Subaru STI	
2	32	LJ FOSTER	Super Touring 3	1:33.416	Qualifying 2	159914	Honda S2000	
Super Un	limited							
1	2	Sam Mangiameli	Super Unlimited	1:26.573	Qualifying 1	158641	Diaseo	
2	000	Keith Moody	Super Unlimited	1:27.936	Qualifying 1	153519	Chevy	
3	62	Scott Frew	Super Unlimited	1:29.883	Qualifying 1	143621	HOWE Monte Carlo	
4	121	Michael Stacy	Super Unlimited	11231005	Qualifying 2	154301	Ford Mustang	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: NASA Central Region

Printed: 10/14/2013 12:29:02 PM